

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/C Bill					
Name of work - Siwan Siwan					
pud path to tilautu					
Kurmi talu under					
M.M. GSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Prabhat					
Kumar Singh					
AT - Nandamuri Siwan					
Siwan					
Agreement No -					
Agreement No - 2326801					
date of work order - 30-07-020					
date of complete - 29-04-021					
date of measurement - 29-2-021					
date of Entry - 24-2-021					
Record Entry					
(1) providing 8 fixing					
of working bench					
mark pillars					
					0.300 Km

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd and 1st class Bldg

(2) Abstract of cost

1) providing & fixing of working benching pillars

Qty vide TMBP 7 ite 1

0.30 KM @ RS 3875.25/KM 11632

2) providing & fixing reference pillars

Qty vide TMBP 7 ite 2

0.30 KM @ RS 1795.16/KM 539 =

(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land included

Qty vide TMBP 8 ite 3

0.15 Hect @ RS 49496.7/Hect 7425 =

(4/4) Excavation for roadway in soil

Box cutting E/W

Qty vide TMBP 8 ite 4

22.50 m³ @ RS 74.10/m³ 1667 =

(5/14) providing and laying of RCC pipe lat 300mm dia across the road

Qty vide TMBP 8 ite 5

Continuation

RS-10794 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/P	10794 =
7.5 m p R		826.21	1 m		6197 =
(6/7) construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material					
Qty vide TMBP 8				1/7	
23.25 m ³ @ RS			3248.42		74876 =
(7/8) providing laying					
Spreading and compact					
Stone aggregate					
WBM road - 3					
Qty vide TMBP 8				1/8	
84.74 m ² @ RS			3948.1 m		334554 =
(8/9) construction of un reinforced plain cement concrete pavement grade 1/30					
Qty vide TMBP 9				1/9	
180.47 m ³ @ RS			7520.82		1357282 =
(9/17) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic road marking					
Qty vide TMBP 9				1/17	
60 m ² @ RS			820.83 / m ²		49250 =
(10/10) laying brick salting					

Continuation RS 1832953 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	1832953 =
layer hand					
shoulder in					
Qty wide TMBP 9 site 10					
TMBP - 13.114 1. 77 + 27 = 104					
104 m ² @ RS 456.25 / m ²					47512 =
(11/6) construction					
of earthen shoulder					
with approved					
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
Qty wide TMBP - 9					
Item 11 + TMBP 14 site 8					

58.69 + 37.69 = 96.38					
96.38 m ³ @ RS 176.75 / m ³					17035 =
(12/20) providing and					
supplying M.M.G.S.Y					
in form of					
sign board with					
logo in C.I. 20mm					
and maintenance					
sign board					
Qty wide TMBP 9 Item 12					
+ TMBP 14 site 7					
2 + 1 = 3 NOS					
3 NOS @ RS 10984.76 / No					32954 =
(13) Construction of Embankment					

Continuation

RS 1930454 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	1930454=
with material obtain					
from borrow pits					
each upto 1000 m					
Qty vide TM BP 15 item 10					
100.91 m ³ @ RS- 175.11/m ³					17670 =
(14/11) providing and fixing					
200 mm kilometric					
local stone					
Qty vide TM BP 13 item 2					
1 Nos @ RS 2373.67/Nos					2374 =
(15/12) Providing in					
200 M local stone					
Qty vide TM BP 13 item 3					
2 Nos @ RS 633.26/Nos					1268
(16/14) providing and					
fixing of 600 mm					
Circular Speed limit					
Qty vide TM BP 13 item 4					
2 Nos @ RS 4991.65/Nos					9983 =
(17/15) providing and					
fixing 900 mm					
equilateral triangle					
Left Right					
Qty vide TM BP 13 item 5					
1 Nos @ RS 5489.48/Nos					5489 =

Continuation RS 1967238=

Continuation